Date

4/18-20

2/16
2/20
2/22
2/26
2/29

3/5

3/8
3/1
3/14
3/25
3/28

4/9
4/16

2024 Middle School Boys Soccer

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday-Saturday

Location
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

VS

EA Cox

Columbia Academy
Bridgeforth

WMS

South Lawrence
Sacred Heart
Columbia Academy
Spring Hill

EA Cox

Sacred Heart
Spring Hill

WMS

EA Cox

Spring Hill

Time

TBD

4:30 Scrimmage
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30



