## 2024 Middle School Boys Soccer

Date		Location	VS	Time	
2/10	6 Friday	Home	EA Cox		4:30 Scrimmage
2/20	) Tuesday	Home	Columbia Academy		<mark>4:30</mark>
2/22	2 Thursday	Away	Bridgeforth		5:00
2/20	6 Monday	Home	WMS		<mark>4:30</mark>
2/29	) Thursday	Home	South Lawrence		<mark>4:30</mark>
3/5	5 Tuesday	Away	Sacred Heart		4:30
3/8	3 Friday	Away	Columbia Academy		4:30
3/1 <sup>-</sup>	I Monday	Home	Spring Hill		<mark>4:30</mark>
3/14	1 Thursday	Away	EA Cox		4:30
3/2	5 Monday	Home	Sacred Heart		<mark>4:30</mark>
3/28	3 Thursday	Away	Spring Hill		4:30
4/9	) Tuesday	Away	WMS		4:30
4/10	5 Tuesday	Home	EA Cox		<mark>4:30</mark>
4/18-20	Thursday-Saturday	Away	Spring Hill	TBD	